B B 0 8 3 C
ORDER INFORMATION
X - X X X XX - 0 1
NO. OF
CONTACTS
S3:3u"
SA:5u" RoHS
U X5 M
M:MALE
PLASTIC HEIGHT
80:H=8.00
7A:H=11.00
8A:H=12.00
9A:H=13.00
1B:H=14.00
R:T/R WITH CAP
OLD PART NO. : 53BTBD03M-XXXXXXBUN-C1
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
E
D
C
0.8 0.5
6.
955.
4
2.
4
2.
4
2.4
4.
55
±0
.1
1.
3±
0.
1
A±0.2
B±0.15
C±0.15
0.3±0.05
0.65±0.1
2.
8±
0.
1
6±
0.
2
8 REF.
G
6.
00
0.
80
D±0.15
H
1
H
8.
00
6.4 REF.
0.80
0.10